FEDERACION GALEGA
DE ATLETISMO

/19af.org

20 km Mujeres / Women
CLASIFICACION GENERAL / GENERAL CLASIFICATION

‘uesto Dorsal
1 103

2 104
3 108
4 109
5 110
6 101
7 116
8 112
9 113
10 111
11 120
12 121
13 123
14 128
15 126
127

107

118

122

115

114

117

119

124

102

105

106

Nombre

Inés HENRIQUES

Julia TAKACS

Raquel GONZALEZ Campos
Vera SANTOS

Lucie PELANTOVA

Beatriz PASCUAL

Dandan DUAN

Yongbo HOU

Tongmei ZHOU

Ai MICHIGUCHI

Daniela CARDOSO

Tomomi MAEKAWA

Nadia CANCELA

Mar JUAREZ Gallardo
Laura JIMENEZ Elipe
Zayra JAUREGUI Aguilar
Ainhoa PINEDO Gonzalez
Sara ALONSO

Vitoria OLIVEIRA

Miriam FERNANDEZ Andrés
Eva Maria IGLESIAS Gonzalez
Maria LARIOS LOPEZ
Jessica ROTHWELL

Marta GUSTRAN Cortés
Ana CABECINHA

Tanya HOLLIDAY

Lorena LUACES

Tiempo

UK S UL K\ UL (UL (UL (U (U (U U (U QI (I

1

:29:30
:29:47
:30:11
:31:00
:32:07
:32:09
:32:45
:33:25
:37:36
:37:50
:40:41
:40:46
:42:56
:45:21
:48:36

DQ.230.6

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Ano Club / Pais
1980 PORTUGAL
1989 ESPANA
1989 ESPANA
1981 PORTUGAL
1986 CHEQUIA
1982 ESPANA
1994 CHINA
1994 CHINA
1988 CHINA
1988 JAPON
1991 PORTUGAL
1992 JAPON
1993 PORTUGAL
1993 ESPANA
1991 ESPANA
1987 MEXICO
1983 ESPANA
1991 ESPANA
1992 PORTUGAL
1981 ESPANA
1985 ESPANA
1992 ESPANA
1989 AUSTRALIA
1990 ESPANA
1984 PORTUGAL
1988 AUSTRALIA
1984 ESPANA

Real Federacion
Espaiiola de Atletismo




Permit

RAE W isaf.org

Real Federacion
DE ATLETISMO km

Espariola de Atletismo

20 km Mujeres / Women

TEMPOS PARCIALES / SPLIT TIMES

Dorsal 1km 2km 3km 4km 5km 6km 7km 8km 9km 10km 11 km 12km 13 km 14 km 15 km 16 km 17 km 18 km 19 km 20 km
103 4:32 4:27 429 4:30 4:29 4:32  4:27 430 4:33  4:28  4:28  4:24  4:29 426 4:30  4:26  4:25 4:29 430 4:24
104 4:32 4:28 4:30 4:29 4:29 431 429 431 431 4:29 429 424 4:28  4:26  4:30  4:25 4:28  4:32  4:33 4:33
108  4:32 4:28 4:29 4:30 4:29  4:31  4:29 431 431 4:30 427 424 428 426 431 429 431 4:40 441 4:34
109  4:32 427 4330 4:29 4:30 4:30 429 4:31  4:32 4:30  4:32 4:34 4149 4:36 4:39  4:37  4:36 4:34 435 4:27
110 9:00 4:30 4:28 4:29 4:31  4:28 4:31  4:34  4:39  4:35  4:39 4:39  4:45  4:43 4:43 4:45  4:42  4:48  4:36
101  4:32 4:27 4:30 4:30 4:30 4:32 429 4:30 4:31  4:31  4:30  4:32 4:33 4:38 4142 441 449 459 457 4:49
116 4:40 4:42 4142 445 4144 441 436 438 4:39 4:32 435 4:35 4:32 4:30 4:25 436 4:41 4146 448  4:37
112 4:40 4:43 4:42 445 4144 441 436 4:38 439 4:32 434 4:35 4:32 4:31  4:36 4:44  4:48 452 4:52  4:40
113 4:32 4:27 429 430 4:30 4:31 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:31 4142 5:00 4:37 5:05 5:20 5:47 5:10 5:35 5:40 5:39
111 4:39  4:43  4:43  4:44 4:47 4:49 453 4:53  4:53 4:54 4:56  4:55 4:57 4:57 4:56 4:58 5:00 5:01 5:04 5:07
120 5:17 5:11 5117 5:15 5:06 5:06 5:11 5:09 5:07 5:04 4:59 4:57 4:55 4:52 4:55 4:54 4:53 4:55 4:54 4:43
121  4:40 4:44 4:47 453 4:52 457 4:57 5:02 5:04 5:04 5:05 5:09 5:10 5:09 5:11 5112 5:09 5:11 5:115 5:17
123 5:23 5:18 5:13 5:21 5:19 5:08 5:06 5:07 5:02 5:07 5:00 5:03 5:05 5:05 5:04 5:09 5:09 5:11 5:08 4:58
128 5:21 5:15 5:12 5:12 5:05 5:08 5:09 5:10 5:09 5:09 5:09 5:10 5:17 5:14 5:18 5:29 5:31 5:28 5:26 5:28
126 5:16 5:12 5:15 5:15 5:09 5:18 5:21 5:24 5:23  5:26 5:35 5:31  5:37 5:33  5:36 5:35 5:35 5:31 5:32  5:31
127 4:43 453 4:54  5:02
107  4:34 429 4:36  4:33  4:37  4:38 437 4142 4143 443 440 442 446 4:49
118 4:57 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:13 5:14 5:18 5:18 5:17 5:09 5:11 5:31
122 5:23 5:21 5112 5:19 5:20 5:13 5:11 5:14 5:18 5:21 5:28 5:29




FEDERACION GALEGA
DE ATLETISMO

20 km Mujeres / Women
TEMPOS ACUMULADOS / ELAPSED TIMES

#1km
103 4:32
104 4:32
108 4:32
109 4:32
110
101 4:32
116 4:40
112 4:40
113 4:32
111 4:39
120 5:17
121 4:40
123 5:23
128 5:21
126 5:16
127 4:43
107 4:34
118 4:57
122 5:23

2 km
8:59
9:00
8:59
9:00
9:00
8:59
9:22
9:23
8:59
9:23
10:28
9:23
10:41
10:36
10:28
9:37
9:04
10:02
10:44

3 km
13:28
13:29
13:28
13:30
13:31
13:28
14:05
14:05
13:29
14:06
15:45
14:11
15:53
15:48
15:44
14:30
13:39
15:10
15:56

4 km
17:58
17:59
17:58
17:59
17:59
17:58
18:50
18:50
17:59
18:50
21:00
19:03
21:14
21:00
20:59
19:32
18:12
20:19
21:15

5 km
22:28
22:28
22:28
22:29
22:29
22:28
23:33
23:34
22:28
23:37
26:06
23:56
26:33
26:05
26:08

22:50
25:32
26:35

6 km
27:00
26:58
26:58
26:59
26:59
26:59
28:14
28:14
26:59
28:26
31:12
28:52
31:42
31:13
31:26

27:27
30:46
31:48

7 km
31:27
31:27
31:27
31:27
31:28
31:28
32:51
32:50
31:27
33:19
36:23
33:49
36:48
36:22
36:47

32:05
36:04
36:58

8 km
35:57
35:58
35:58
35:58
35:59
35:58
37:28
37:28
35:58
38:12
41:32
38:51
41:54
41:32
42:11

36:46
41:22
42:12

ac

9 km10 km 11 km

40:30
40:28
40:29
40:30
40:33
40:29
42:07
42:08
40:29
43:05
46:39
43:56
46:57
46:41
47:34

41:29
46:39
47:30

44:58
44:57
44:59
45:00
45:12
44:59
46:39
46:40
45:00
47:58
51:43
49:00
52:04
51:49
53:00

46:12
51:47
52:50

49:26
49:26
49:26
49:32
49:47
49:29
51:14
51:14
49:42
52:55
56:42
54:05
57:03
56:58
58:35

50:52
56:58
58:18

-

- A A

- A

12 km
53:50
53:50
53:50
54:06
54:26
54:01
55:50
55:50
54:42
57:50
:01:39
59:14
:02:07
:02:09
:04:06

55:35
:02:30
:03:47

13 km
58:19
58:18
58:19
58:55
59:05
58:33
:00:22
:00:22
59:19
:02:47
:06:34
:04:24
:07:12
:07:25
:09:43

:00:21

JEEE G (T QI GO (IS (U (U QI G QI U I G

-

14 km
:02:45
:02:45
:02:44
:03:31
:03:50
:03:12
:04:52
:04:53
:04:24
:07:44
:11:26
:09:33
:12:17
:12:40
:15:16

:05:10

JEEE G (AT (U G (U G (U QI QAT (U G (I G

15 km
:07:15
:07:15
:07:15
:08:10
:08:32
:07:54
:09:17
:09:29
:09:44
:12:40
:16:21
:14:43
:17:21
:17:58
:20:53

:05:10

16 km
11:41
:11:40
:11:44
:12:47
:13:16
:12:35
:13:54
:14:13
:15:31
:17:38
:21:15
:19:55
:22:29
:23:27
:26:28

:05:10

A A A A A A A A A A A A A

-

17 km
:16:06
:16:08
:16:15
:17:23
:18:01
:17:24
:18:35
:19:01
:20:41
:22:38
:26:08
:25:04
:27:38
:28:58
:32:03

:05:10

Real Federacion

Espariola de Atletismo

18 km
:20:35
:20:41
:20:56
:21:57
:22:42
:22:23
:23:21
:23:53
:126:17
:27:39
:31:03
:30:15
:32:49
:34:26
:37:34

:05:10

19 km
:25:06
:25:14
:25:37
:26:33
:27:30
:27:20
:28:09
:28:45
:31:56
:32:43
:35:58
:35:29
:37:58
:39:52
1:43:05

A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

1:05:10

A (U G (UL G (U G QI QP O (I G

-

20 km
:29:30
:29:47
:30:11
:30:59
:32:06
:32:09
:32:45
:33:25
:37:36
:37:50
:40:41
:40:46
:42:56
:45:20
:48:36

:05:10
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